Women on Wednesday (WOW) Fun League
2021 Schedule

May 2021

Monthly Hosts - Diane Crowther and Marcie Davis
Wednesday, May 5

Wednesday, May 12

Wednesday, May 19

Wednesday, May 26

June 2021

Monthly Hosts - Muffey Burgess and Kim Croft
Wednesday, June 2

Wednesday, June 9

Wednesday, June 16

Wednesday, June 23

Wednesday, June 30

July 2021

Monthly Hosts - Marion Fryday-Cook and Sylvia Swinimer
Wednesday, July 7

Wednesday, July 14

Wednesday, July 21

Wednesday, July 28

August 2021

Monthly Hosts - to be confirmed
Wednesday, August 4

Wednesday, August 11
Wednesday, August 18
Wednesday, August 25

September 2021
Wednesday, September 1 - WOW Fun League Closing Event

To sign up for weekly play
send an email to wow@chestergolfclub.ca

no later than 10am the preceding Saturday



